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                    How would you rate your experience?

					Experienced an error? Let us know so we can troubleshoot and fix. 
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                        If you need support please use our contact form.
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                    Email me when you find the following vehicle!
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                            Enter Email:
                        

                        
                            
                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Make:
                        

                        
                            Any
ACURA
ALFA ROMEO
AUDI
BENTLEY
BMW
BUICK
CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
CHRYSLER
DODGE
FIAT
FORD
FREIGHTLINER
GENESIS
GMC
HONDA
HUMMER
HYUNDAI
INFINITI
ISUZU
JAGUAR
JEEP
KIA
LAMBORGHINI
LAND ROVER
LEXUS
LINCOLN
MASERATI
MAYBACH
MAZDA
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCURY
MINI
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
PONTIAC
PORSCHE
RAM
RIVIAN
SAAB
SATURN
SCION
SUBARU
SUZUKI
TESLA
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLVO


                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Model:
                        

                        
                            Any


                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Year:
                        

                        
                            Any
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960


                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Body Style:
                        

                        
                            Any
Convertible
Coupe
Hatchback
Incomplete
Minivan
Pickup
Sedan
SUV / Crossover
Van
Wagon
Cab


                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Transmission:
                        

                        
                            
                                
                                    
                                    Automatic
                                

                                
                                    
                                    Manual
                                

                            

                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Max mileage:
                        

                        
                            Any
5,000
10,000
20,000
30,000
40,000
50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000
100,000
125,000
150,000
200,000


                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Area:
                        

                        
                            All
Broward County
Palm Beach County


                        

                    

                    
                        
                        
                            
                                Price under:
                            

                            
                                
                                    
                                        $5,000
                                    

                                    
                                        $10,000
                                    

                                    
                                        $15,000
                                    

                                

                                
                                    
                                        $20,000
                                    

                                    
                                        $25,000
                                    

                                    
                                        $30,000
                                    

                                

                            

                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Notification Frequency:
                        

                        
                            Every day
Every 3 days
Every week
Every month
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     Think You Need Perfect Credit To Get Financed? Think Again! 
  

	
	
	 Many hesitate to apply for financing when searching for a used vehicle because they automatically assume they have bad or no credit or are not worthy of typical financing, but this is usually not the case. 

	
	
	
  

  [image: Financing Riskier Deals]

  
    Banks are in the business of lending; if they waited only for those with perfect credit, there would be far less loans to process and much less interest for them to collect. So, banks have programs where they will lend money on riskier deals to stay in business and keep lending. You do not need to have a perfect credit score for most banks. 
  
  


  
     Getting Into The Newer Car You Deserve 
  

	
  Nowadays, unless you have really horrendous credit, or several bank repos, you’ve still got a great chance to get financed. In most cases, the keyword is “deposit”  or “down payment.” How much can you put down on the vehicle so the bank will finance the rest? 

      There has been a lot of hardship over the last few years, such as the COVID disaster, which has created a situation where many people who ordinarily had good credit, now have tarnished ratings from unemployment and/or other issues. Banks understand this, so they do not always look for stellar or perfect credit when deciding on whether or not to loan money on a vehicle. 

      Banks are in the business of lending; if they waited only for those with perfect credit, there would be far less loans to process and much less interest for them to collect. So, banks have programs where they will lend money on riskier deals to keep lending. You do not need to have a perfect credit score for most banks. And remember, not only do banks make more money on riskier deals, the vehicle is also collateral on the loan, so they know who, when, and when not, to loan money, and on what vehicle; they have got this down to a science. 

      While there have always been “bad” or “no credit” options,  these loans have become more common.

  But Then Won't I Pay Through The Nose If My Credit Is Bad? 

      Not necessarily. You’ll certainly pay more than someone with perfect credit, but banks will still compete for your business, and depending on your employment and down payment, you will usually have an opportunity to try multiple banks and go with the one that offers you the best rate. Our participating dealers will walk you through this process. 

      In the event you only qualify for a high rate loan, you can always accept the loan, and get out of it by refinancing the vehicle in what is usually recommended to be about twelve (12) months of consecutive, timely payments, or trade-it in and buy a newer vehicle at a better rate. 

      In other words, if you are forced to accept a higher rate, you can likely get out of that rate roughly twelve months down the road if you make all your payments on time.  Making all of your payments on time will improve your credit score and reduce risk on your next loan, whether it is for the same vehicle or a different one.

      Also remember, when a bank is reviewing your credit, they will also be looking at your employment history and down payment to measure their  “risk” in the deal. If you have a good solid work history, and you can provide a significant down payment on the vehicle, even with poor credit, the “risk” on the deal is reduced. 

	
	
  Most Of Our Participating Dealers Should Be Able To Get You Financed Through Standard Financing Options With Whatever Banks They Use, And Most Dealers Use Many Banks.  


      Additionally, there are some dealers who offer BUY HERE PAY HERE options which means those stores provide their own financing plans which typically require you to make a larger than normal down payment (sometimes half the price of the vehicle for sale), and weekly payments until the vehicle is paid in full. Others may have rent-to-own programs. 

	
	
	
	 Can I Go To A Bank For An Auto Loan Or Do I Need To Use An Auto Dealer? 

	
   	Yes, you can go to a bank for an auto loan. In fact, it is often a good idea to get pre-approved for an auto loan from a bank before you go to a dealership. This will give you an idea of how much you can afford to borrow and what your monthly payments will be. It will also give you more negotiating power at the dealership.


  Here are some of the benefits of getting an auto loan from a bank:

	
	 	You may get a lower interest rate than you would from a dealership.
	You may have more flexibility in terms of the loan terms, such as the loan length and the down payment amount.
	You may be able to get a loan even if you have bad credit.

 
	
	  Here are some large banks to try:

	
	 	https://www.capitalone.com/auto-financing/
	https://www.wellsfargo.com/auto-loans/
	https://autofinance.chase.com/auto-finance/auto-loans
	https://www.usbank.com/vehicle-loans/auto-loans.html

 
	
 	Local credit unions are also a great choice for securing funds for an auto loan and are typically less interest than ordinary banks. 

	
      If you need help, feel free to contact any of our participating dealers and ask what financing plans they offer, how much your expected down payment will likely be, and/or request a credit application which is sometimes required to find out. Our participating dealers are looking to make a deal and sell used cars, so if there is a way they can get you financed, you can be sure they will let you know. However, don't lose out on the newer car you want and/or deserve, just becuase you didn't ask about financing. 

  Check out  the best selection of used cars under $15,000 anywhere nearby.  

  
    
       
        Dealer? Create your account today: 
        
          Add your vehicles
        .
      
    
  

  





    
		
  [image: Ambassador Rent-A-Car, Inc.]  

  




			
				
					
				
						

	Home
	About Us
	Get Financed
	Latest Listings
	Participating Dealers
	Print Magazine
	Search Inventory
	Contact


					
						
						Powered by Auto Buyers Market™ Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Data from the U.S. Department of Transportation.
						
					
					
			
				
				[image: Sales Literature]
				  
				[image: Facebook Social Media Page] [image: Twitter Social Media Page] [image: Instagram Social Media Page] [image: LinkedIn Social Media Page] [image: Google Local Page]
				  								
				[image: Powered by Auto Buyers Market] 
				
			

			
				By using this site you agree to your Terms of Service and Privacy Policy. If you do not agree, please immediately exit the service.

				Also find us with the following premium web addresses: PalmBeachUsedCars.com,  BrowardUsedCars.com,  MiamiDadeUsedCars.com.
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